
PROJECT

NORTH

0 2' 4' 8' 16'

32'

4

12

12

13

22

15

14

16 17

18

14

21

20

14

5a

9

6 7

8

10

5

4

1

12

3

3

24

26

25

27

28

29

19

32

33

34

23

12

31

36

FIRE

EXTINGUISHER

EXIT SIGN

EXIT SIGN

NOT IN SCOPE

PROJECT

NORTH

0 2' 4' 8' 16'

32'

EXIT SIGN

EXIT SIGN

FIRE

EXTINGUISHER

EXIT SIGN

NOT IN SCOPE

1646

G1-1

CODE REVIEW

PLAN

2

1/8" = 1'-0"

SECOND FLOOR CODE REVIEW PLAN

6
 
C

I
T

Y
 
C

E
N

T
E

R

L
I
O

 
R

E
S

T
A

U
R

A
N

T
 
A

N
D

 
R

E
T

A
I
L

P
O

R
T

L
A

N
D

,
 
M

A
I
N

E

SHEET TITLE:

DRAWN BY:

PROJECT No.

CHECKED BY:

REVISIONS:

CONSULTANTS:

SCALE:

DATE:

c
2016  RYAN SENATORE 

20 DECEMBER 2016

RJS

AS NOTED

ARCHITECTURE

RYAN SENATORE

ARCHITECTURE
565 CONGRESS STREET

PORTLAND, MAINE 04101

207-650-6414

senatorearchitecture.com

RYAN J.

SENATORE

No. 3322

O
F

M

A

I

N

E

E

T

A

T

S

D

E

E

R

G

I

T

S

E

R

A

C

R

E

T

H

I

C

T

RRT, RJS

1

1/8" = 1'-0"

GROUND FLOOR CODE REVIEW PLAN


